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General information about company

Scrip code 536974

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE536P01021

Name of the company

CAPTAIN POLYPLAST LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o "
Oof No. Of Total nos. | 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up e (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares | equity Regei s Y (vy+  |perSCRR, of
held (IV) | shares V1) P (VY+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class T0t2_11
held Asa%of |x egry Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) AN | o 30577931 30577931 | 60.7 30577931 30577931 | 60.7
undivided Family
(d) iy Ol 2 7167655 7167655 |14.23 7167655 7167655 | 14.23
(specify)
(SK?(_SOtal 17 37745586 37745586 | 74.92 37745586 37745586 | 74.92
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
B 17 37745586 37745586 | 74.92 37745586 37745586 | 74.92
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 12204 9420650 9420650 | 18.7 9420650 9420650 | 18.7
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. 7 1533336 1533336 |3.04 1533336 1533336 |3.04
Individual
shareholders
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Shares
Number of | pledged or
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Lockedin |otherwise
No. Of No. of Underlyi ing full
e 0.0 i i RIS i) shares (XII) | encumbered N 61
q Shares Outstanding conversion of (X111) "
Underlying . . . .. equity shares
: Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :

Sr. Outstanding . I A A held in

convertible Outstanding | securities and as a percentage of sa sa dematerialized

secutities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)

X (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDH(X) Asa % |No. total /"y total

(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 60.7 6007010 |[19.64 |30577931
(d) 14.23 7167655 | 100 7167655
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 74.92 13174665 |34.9 |37745586
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.92 13174665 [ 34.9 37745586
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 18.7 9420650
(a(ii)) 3.04 1533336
(e) 3.33 1679218
Sub-Total (B) 25.08 12633204
3
Total Public 25.08 12633204
Shareholding
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOPALBHAI
DEVRAJBHAI
KHICHADIA
HUF

RAMESH D
KHICHADIA

HUF

KANTILAL
MANILAL
GEDIYA

ASHOKBHAI
KANJIBHAI
PATEL

GOPAL
DEVRAJBHAI
KHICHADIA

SANGEETABEN
RAMESHBHAI
KHICHADIA

RAMESHBHAI
DEVRAJBHAI
KHICHADIA

PAN (II)

AACHK6993G

AACHK6997C | ACCPG0446]

ACWPP4677]

ADGPK8548]

ADGPKS8875]

AETPKO0199K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

354375

1397250

1595360

2000

7729085

3047215

9278210

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VI)

354375

1397250

1595360

2000

7729085

3047215

9278210

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.7

2.77

3.17

15.34

6.05

18.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

354375

1397250

1595360

2000

7729085

3047215

9278210

Class eg:y

Total

354375

1397250

1595360

2000

7729085

3047215

9278210

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.7

2.77

3.17

15.34

6.05

18.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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1000000 2000000 1750000
0 0 62.68 0 25.88 0 18.86
354375 1397250 1595360 2000 7729085 3047215 9278210
Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group
Group Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RASHMITABEN
GOPALBHAI
KHICHADIA

BHAVESH
KANTILAL
GEDIYA

PANSURIYA
JAYANTILAL
M

RATILAL M
PANSURIYA

PANSURIYA
RAKESH J

LILAVANTIBEN
K. GEDIYA

RITESH R.
KHICHADIA

PAN (II)

AGHPK1725F

ANLPG3521G

AQDPP7919E

ATAPP5311N

AVEPP7674E

BCCPG2057E

CHYPK6815]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

320625

355385

482625

519750

423876

502875

2039740

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

320625

355385

482625

519750

423876

502875

2039740

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.64

0.71

0.96

1.03

0.84

4.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

320625

355385

482625

519750

423876

502875

2039740

Class eg:y

Total

320625

355385

482625

519750

423876

502875

2039740

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.64

0.71

0.96

1.03

0.84

1

4.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying

file:///C:/Users/Admin/Desktop/21.html

11/19



11/15/21, 12:46 PM

file:///C:/Users/Admin/Desktop/21.html

21.html

320625

355385

482625

519750

423876

502875

2039740

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group
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15

PANSURIA KANJI MOHANBHAI Click here to go back

CJUPP5783N Total

2529560 30577931

2529560 30577931

60.7

2529560 30577931

2529560

30577931

5.02 60.7
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6007010

49.69

19.64

2529560

Promoter Group

30577931
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1 2

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

CAPTAIN PIPES LIMITED CAPTAIN PLASTIC PRIVATE LIMITED

AADCC8337] AAECCO0094R

1 1 2

5467500 1700155 7167655

5467500 1700155 7167655

3.37 14.23

5467500

1700155 7167655

5467500 1700155 7167655

10.85 3.37 14.23
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5467500

1700155 7167655

100 100 100

5467500 1700155 7167655

Promoter Group
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1 2 4

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Bodies Corporate Clearing Members

Category Category Category

Click here to go back

Total

28 86 133 80 327

877451 452848 216796 132123 1679218

877451 452848

216796 132123 1679218

0.9 0.43 0.26 333

877451 452848 216796 132123 1679218

877451 452848 216796 132123 1679218

1.74 0.9 0.43 0.26 333
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GOPAL BHAI
DEVRAJBHAI
KHICHADIA

RAMESHBHAI
DEVRAJBHAI
KHICHADIA

ADGPKS8548]

AETPKO0199K
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India

India

GOPALBHAI
DEVRAJBHAI
KHICHADIA
HUF

RAMESHBHAI
DEVRAJBHAI
KHICHADIA
HUF
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AACHK6993G

AACHK6997C

India

India

16.04

21.19

16.04

21.19

16.04

21.19
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No
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